Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Cochrane - (510762) - Poole SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.82
1:12.97
1:13.99
1:14.11
1:14.46
1:15.71
1:16.15
1:16.67
1:16.67
1:16.91
1:28.68
1:31.22

1:42.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.11

1:12.82

112.97

114.46

115.71

:116.15

:113.99
1:16.91
1:16.67

1:16.67
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WA Pts

267
282
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242
242

Round

F
F

Round

Date

01/11/15
03/10/15
26/10/14
03/07/16
19/07/15
22/02/15
30/11/14
05/07/14
06/07/14
05/10/14
23/02/13
02/12/12
03/12/11

Date

03/07/16
01/11/15
03/10/15
19/07/15
22/02/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
05/10/14
06/07/14
05/07/14

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet

Meet

2016 Dorset Development Competition
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Venue

Millfield
Poole
Portsmouth
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Dorchester

Bridport

Venue

Littledown
Millfield
Poole

Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Poole
Littledown

Littledown
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Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

Level

3
3
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1:28.68 156 23/02/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown Poole 2
1:31.22 143 02/12/12 West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet Dorchester Poole 3
1:42.21 102 03/12/11 West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet Bridport Poole 3
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