Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Cochrane - (510762) - Poole SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.82	282	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
1:12.97	280	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
1:13.99	269	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
1:14.11	267		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:14.46	264		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:15.71	251		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
1:16.15	247		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:16.67	242		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:16.67	242		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:16.91	239		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:28.68	156		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
1:31.22	143		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
1:42.21	102		03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	Poole	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.11	267		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:12.82	282	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
1:12.97	280	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
1:14.46	264		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:15.71	251		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
1:16.15	247		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:13.99	269	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
1:16.91	239		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:16.67	242		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:16.67 byright 2024	242 1		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

1:28.68	156	23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
1:31.22	143	02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
1:42.21	102	03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	Poole	3

Page 2 / 2